- PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

}‘; QES_Q “(‘" : NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH (MALE)
(BS-19) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/16300015

2/16300017

3/16300035

4/16300023

5/16300006

6/16300088

7/16300001

8/16300002

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MAZHAR HAYAT SARGODHA
BAHADAR KHAN

HAFIZ AHMAD BILAL SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD NASAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AKRAM VEHARI
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD GULFRAZ ABBASI RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ABBASI

ADNAN TAHIR MULTAN
GHAYYUR AHMED

UMAR-UD-DIN LAHORE
SHAH MUHAMMAD

IRSHAD AHMAD TABASUM R.Y. KHAN
MOHAMMAD QASIM

ABRAR HUSSAIN QURESHI KHANEWAL

MUHAMMAD HANIF QURESHI

Fifty three (53 including 02 posts reserved for disabled persons
and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. These posts
may be added in next requisition.
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