PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH (MALE)** (BS-19) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
1/16300015	MAZHAR HAYAT BAHADAR KHAN	SARGODHA	
2/16300017	HAFIZ AHMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD NASAR HAYAT	SARGODHA	
3/16300035	MUHAMMAD AKRAM BASHIR AHMAD	VEHARI	
4/16300023	MUHAMMAD GULFRAZ ABBASI MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ABBASI	RAWALPINDI	
5/16300006	ADNAN TAHIR GHAYYUR AHMED	MULTAN	
6/16300088	UMAR-UD-DIN SHAH MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	
7/16300001	IRSHAD AHMAD TABASUM MOHAMMAD QASIM	R.Y. KHAN	
8/16300002	ABRAR HUSSAIN QURESHI MUHAMMAD HANIF QURESHI	KHANEWAL	
Note:-	,	y three (53 including 02 posts reserved for disabled persons 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained	

and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. These posts

may be added in next requisition.

DATED: 17 -09-2015 CASE NO. 72-RA-2015

SECRETARY